
vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.

vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.

vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.

vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.

vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.
vs. vs.

Home team listed first sits on the left side facing the scorer’s table.

Purple

Black
Purple

4

5 6:50pm Purple Maroon

Red Royal Blue 5 6:50pm

Monday, February 6

Columbia Blue Red
Royal Blue

Maroon

Royal Blue

Columbia Blue

3 6:50pm
Green

3
Green5:45pm

11:20am

Saturday, January 7

12:30pm

12:30pm Green
11:20am

Purple6:50pm

Purple

10:10am
11:20am

4
3

Grey Royal Blue

Time

Royal Blue

Black
Monday, January 9

Columbia Blue

4

Saturday, February 4
Grey

Black

Monday, January 30

Time

Black

5

Black

Saturday, January 28

Royal Blue Green
10:10am Grey

Maroon

Grey

3

Grey

6

Green Maroon

12:30pm

Maroon Red
Royal Blue

Red

Saturday, December 17
Columbia BlueMaroon

Monday, January 23

4

Grey
4

6:50pm

Grey

Darrell FrenchRed
Donquell Sims

Victor Hurley

Royal Blue
Jaylen Deloach

Casey Thompson

Coach
Black Darell Curry Brandon Truesdale

PurpleColumbia Blue Anthony Greenwood
Maroon

Team Coach Team

Grey
Green

5:45pm

Columbia Blue Black

Gym

4

Time

12:30pm

5 5:45pm
Time

6

Wednesday, January 18

Green

Gym
Grey

Gym Time
4

11:20am
10:10am

6:50pm
5 6:50pm

5 6:50pm

2022 - 2023
Youth Basketball
Game Schedule 

Boys 3rd & 4th  Grade League

Competitive

4 6:50pm

Purple Grey
11:20am

4

6:50pm

Gym

4 4

6:50pm

Columbia BlueBlack

6

Columbia Blue

Red

11:20am

Maroon Columbia Blue

Red
65:45pm

Maroon Black

Maroon

6

4

Green

Red
3

Red Royal Blue3

Green
6:50pm

5:45pm

12:30pm Purple

3
Red11:20am

Purple

Gym

TimeTime

Purple

5:45pm

4

Gym

4

Maroon

Gym

Time

Saturday, January 21 Time

4

3

11:20am

Gym

Purple
11:20am
10:10am

4

10:10am

3

6:50pm Columbia Blue Royal Blue

4

Black Green

4 11:20am

Gym
6

6:50pm Black GreyRoyal Blue
Columbia Blue

Gym Time
Green Red

3


